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T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8T9

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

T15

TRACK MARSHAL x 11 NOS.

AMBULANCE x 1 NO.

RECOVERY x 2 NOS.

FIRE CARY x 1 NO.

MAIN TRACK

TRACK INFORMATION
 INFO DETAILS
Length 5, 542 meters
Min. Width 16 meters
Turns 15
Longest Straight 927.543 meters
No. of Track Marshal 11 nos. (excluding Recovery, Fire and Medical marshals)
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INDEMNITY FORM
(must fill-up & sign)
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DRIVING GEAR

COMPULSORY:

1. Helmet

2. Shoe
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RIDING GEAR
COMPULSORY:

1. Racing Suit
With shoulder,
elbow, knee and
back protection
are recommended

4. Riding Boots
With kevlar knuckles
are recommend

3. Riding Boots
With at least steel
toes are recommend

2. Helmet
A good helmet should
be your primary concern
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PIT EXIT
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PIT ENTRANCE

(stay on right hand side
when approach T15)
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DEMARCATION LINE
(a�er Pit Exit)
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OPENING
(any emergency)
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PIT EXIT - GREEN
(Car(s) or bike(s) are allowed to go on to the track                                                                                    
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PIT EXIT - RED
(Car(s) or bike(s) are not allowed to go on to the track)
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PIT LANE SPEED LIMIT
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FLAGS DURING EVENT DAY 

1. Red - Session Stopped.
 All pa�icipants back to the pit(s)

3. Yellow Waved ---- SLOW-DOWN!! Hazard on track/ gravel/ grass.
 Reduce speed, no ove�aking.

4. Yellow & Red Stripes
 - Debris on track su�ace (oil / water/ pa�s / etc.)

2. Green Flag - Session Sta�s /  Track Clear
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RED LIGHTS
(session-off)
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GREEN LIGHTS
(session-on)
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CHECQUERED FLAG
Black and white chequered end of session
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GENERAL RULES

• Do not drive against the    
 track flow (track &  pit-lane).

• Do not stop and assist your
 friend(s) on the  track.
 Leave it to the marshals.

• No children 12 years old and  
 below are allowed at  the PIT &  
 PITWALL area. Children are to  
 be  supervised by an adult at     
 all times.

• Smoking is allowed only at   
 designated area.

• Umbrellas may be used only   
 if they are  securely tied to
 the railing along the pit      
 signalling area.

• No crew(s) allowed in Service   
 Road without permission by   
 Track personnel.

• All damages of track facilities   
 due to oil spillage, hi�ing the   
 safety barriers, etc. will be    
 charged accordingly. 



www.sepangcircuit.com @sepangcircuit

 Enjoy Your Track Day Event
 THANK YOU


